Florida Lottery Scratch-Off game top prizes are limited.

Claim Date

8/10/2018

8/16/2018

8/22/2018

8/24/2018

8/29/2018

10/9/2018

11/19/2018

11/27/2018

3/11/2019

3/21/2019

Winner

REGINA CHANNELL WRIGHT
OF OCALA

JOHN RICHARD BALESTRI
OF FERN PARK

CYNTHIA DENISE CATES

OF LITHIA

COREY MICHAEL KAPLAN
OF MIRAMAR BEACH
ROBERT WAYNE CHERRY
OF CLEWISTON

KATHLEEN NOEL TERREY
OF MONTVERDE

JOYCE MCMILLER

OF FORT PIERCE

CRAIG RUSSELL CARPENTER
OF FROSTPROOF

MARK DAVID IRELAND

OF OCOEE

OSCAR DANILO OBANDO
OF MIAMI

JOKER'S WILD (GAME #5014)

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

Last Queried:
7/23/2020 as of

3:47:44 PM
GMT-04:00

Total Number of $30,000.00 Top-Prize Winning Tickets: 16

Lottery Retailer

PHILLIPS FOOD STORE

6926 W HIGHWAY 326, OCALA

FOOD MAX

225 OXFORD ROAD, FERN PARK

SEVEN STAR GROCERY #2

8494 S COUNTY ROAD 39, PLANT CITY
TOM THUMB #23

1334 E MIRACLE STRIP PARKWAY, FORT WALTON BEACH
STAR LIQUOR

342 W SUGARLAND HIGHWAY, CLEWISTON
1555 7-ELEVEN #35741

189 S HIGHWAY 27, CLERMONT

PUBLIX #567

2517 S FEDERAL HIGHWAY, FORT PIERCE
CIRCLE K #6220

14581 US HIGHWAY 27, LAKE WALES
OCOEE FOOD MART

700 S BLUFORD AVENUE, OCOEE

LA SORPRESA

4501 NW 7TH STREET, MIAMI
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Top Prize

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

10



5/13/2019

RONALD PRESIL
OF MIAMI

JOKER'S WILD (GAME #5014)

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

WESTAR 62 STREET
6201 NORTH MIAMI AVENUE, MIAMI
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Last Queried:
7/23/2020 as of
3:47:44 PM
GMT-04:00

$30,000.00
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